NEWALL

PART # CONFIGURATION FOR

MCG-TT

SERIES INCREMENTAL LINEAR ENCODERS

MCG- TT F D A -

OUTPUT CONNECTOR TYPE

v v
A = 9-PIN D (MALE)

BODY TYPE v ACCURACY
OTHER OPTIONS

MCG RESOLUTION F= +-5um
00 = NONE
C = 0.1 MICRON
F = 0.2 MICRON

J = 0.5 MICRON v
M = 1.0 MICRON MEASURING LENGTH
P = 2.0 MICRON
S = 5.0 MICRON (IN INCHES)
V = 10.0 MICRON

OUTPUT TYPE R.H. CABLE LENGTH

TT = TTL DIFFERENTIAL AB QUAD W PERIODIC RM D = 0.5 M NO ARMOR

Standard specifications shown in red V 05.20.14




Measuring
Lengths
on
4"
6"
g"
10”
127
14”
16”
18”
20"
22"
24
26"
28”
30”
32"
34"
36”
38”
40"

- Always order by measuring length (MCG overall length = measuring length + 7.4”)
- Prefix the measuring length with O’'s as necessary to get to 3 digit order code. Example: 2” is 002
- Linear Encoders include:

Reader head cylinder with cable & external electronics module

Scale (tube)

Brackets to mount the scale (tube)
- Scale (tube) mounting kit # MHBKITSTD is provided
- Extension cables are sold separately (Allows connection between electronics module and control)
Optional Scale (Tube) Mounting Hardware

Part # Description
600-65340 Single End Mount for MHG scale (tube)

Setup Tube
Part # Description
6666666 Alignment Tool for Use During Installation (Free)



NEWALL

PART # CONFIGURATION FOR

OUTPUT CABLES

for use with

MCG-TT

SERIES LINEAR ENCODERS

ELD 09DO0

OUTPUT CONNECTOR TYPE

v
OD = 9-PIN D CONNECTOR (MALE)

CABLE TYPE LENGTH FL = FLYING LEAD

ELD
010 =1m
020 =2m
035 = 3.5m
050 =5m
070 =7m
100 = 10m
150 = 15m

CONNECTION TO MCG ELECTRONICS MODULE

09D0 = 9-PIN D CONNECTOR (FEMALE)

Standard specifications shown in red

MISCELLANEOUS

0 = ARMORED CABLE
1 = NON ARMORED CABLE

V 02.23.09



